General information about company

540026

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

-MSEI Symbql

ISIN INE213U01019

Name of the company

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED

Whether company is SIME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares '

Type of rei)on

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date ofRepbrt (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date .

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. P touldy Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. ; » Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent@ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | Neo No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

r No.. of No. Of Shareholding as a Numberoqut?ngRights,heldi1.1'_leachh_
Category No. of Partly Hates Total nos. o of tofal no. of | €1ass of securities (IX) :
Category | of tas Gl fullypgid paiq-up underlying il shares (calcuiated £ Votine (XI R ‘h =T
6] shareholder ?[Fﬁ;‘eholders ;ﬁ;g:lty :g,:rlg Depository ie(l]dv()\fl) as per SCRR, R s Total as a
1 held (IV) | held Receipts (V) (VD) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
™) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gcromotcr 3 10770729 10770729 | 58.84 10770729 10770729 | 58.84
Group ‘
(B) Public 2740 7533871 7533871 |41.16 7533871 7533871 |41.16
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(<2 Employee
Trusts
Total 2743 18304600 18304600 | 100 18304600

18304600 | 100




1hblel-SunnnéryStaunnenthokﬁngofspedﬁedsecuﬁt#s

‘| Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa | Locked in .| or otherwise
She;.res No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category o Shares Outstanding conversion of (X111 . §
Underlying . A . . equity shares
Category | of Outstandin Underlying | convertible convertible securities held in
(I shareholder <ing Outstanding | securities and as a percenlage of Asa Asa -
p B
convertible ) . o of % of dematerialized
an securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X)As | No. | total total
) No. (a) )
(a) a % of (A+B+(C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lféromoter 58.84 800000 | 7.43 | 9970729
Group ‘
B) Public 41.16 528471
Non
(© Promoter- i
Non Public i
Shares
(o)) underlying
DRs '
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 800000 | 4.37 | 10499200




P

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
i
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o of gafmy No. Of Total nos. ta;:l :]ooot;)f class of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares | shares shares 1\}0 of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. . : underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up D itory | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I11T) shares equity Rgsgis}tsly (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (V) | shares | P Ve vny | 195D (VI | Class eg: | Class | Total
held Asa%of |x egry |0 Voting
M (A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[€))] Indian
(a) L‘:}%‘i‘; ‘giizl}”:r;‘fy” 3 10770729 10770729 | 58.84 10770729 10770729 | 58.84
(SA“%’('IT)"“" 3 10770729 | 10770729 | 58.84 10770729 10770729 | 58.84
(2) -Forcign
Total :
Shareholding '
of Promoter l
?’?gmotcr 3 10770729 10770729 | 58.84 10770729 10770729 | 58.84
Group (A)= '
(A)(1)+(A) '
@
B Table III - Staternent showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(iy) ;ﬁ?&’fﬂ;'ﬁg;mal 2679 3579532 3579532 | 19.56 3579532 3579532 | 19.56
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - it.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal. | 22 3872400 3872400 |21.16 3872400 3872400 |21.16
share capital in '
excess of Rs. 2 '
lakhs.
©) ' 2;23‘31)‘” 39 81939 81939 |0.45 81939 81939 |0.45
(Sgl)b(—}"gotal 2740 7533871 7533871 |41.16 7533871 7533871 |41.16
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)( )+ 2740 7533871 7533871 |41.16 7533871 7533871 |41.16
(BX2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2743 18304600 18304600 | 100 18304600 18304600 | 100
A+B+C2) i
ZZ::;_}_C) 2743 18304600 18304600 | 100 18304600 18304600 | 100




Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of No.of ano’f Shares | o/ »ssuming Full Locked in | pledged or otherwise
Shares 00 nderlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XI1I) Number of
o Shares Outstanding . Lo
Underlying . 2 convertible A equity shares
) . - Underlying | convertible e sa :
Sr. Outstanding . o securities (as a % of held in
" Outstanding | securities and . 00 As a % of total L
convertible percentage of diluted | 1 s a % of total | dematerialized
i Warrants | No. Of ) (XD= | ot g (ay | Shares held
securities (Xi) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (X[)= (2) | Shares o. (a) ares he form (XIV)
X) ‘ (a)a“ ants (X1 | v11)+(X) As a % of beld (b
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
M) Indian
(a) 58.84 800000 | 7.43 9970729
(Sl“)b'T"‘al (A) 58.84 800000 | 7.43 9970729
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding .
of Promoter
and Promoter 58.84 80000? 743 9970729
Group (A)= |
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 19.56 364132
(a(ii)) 21.16 149200
(&) 0.45 15139
Sub-Total (B) 41.16 528471
3
Total Public
Shareholding
41.16 528471
By=(B)(+
(BYX2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
T
Total ( i ¢
A+BHC2) 100 10499200
Total o
(A+B+C) 100 80000? 4.37 10499200
. ) § Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Textual .
Information(1)




Text Block

"IextuaL_Infc@i‘_hation()

8,00,000 shares are pledged to secure a loan taken by an associate company and physical shares
certificate may have been handed over.

}Textual‘I_anorrf;ation() S

800000 Lakhs Shares are pledged to secure a loan taken by an associate company and physical shares

| certificate may have been handed over.
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-

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. ’

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHARAT BHUSHAN AGGARWAL

SUMESH B AGARWAL

B. B. AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHZPAAT64D

AHYPA2758A

277272799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares

held (IV)

5497000

4473729

800000

10770729

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Deposttory
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = AV)+
(Vy+ (VD

5497000

4473729

800000

10770729

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.03

24.44

437

58.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5497000

4473729

800000

10770729

Class egry

Total

5497000

4473729

800000

10770729

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.03

24.44

4.37

58.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.03

24.44

4.37

58.84

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

0

800000

800000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

7.43

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5497000

4473729

99707297 '
N




Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual [nformation(1)

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Text Block

1. B.B Aggarwal and Bharat Bhushan Aggarwal are the same persons, shareholding of Rs. 800000 is in
physical mode and 54,97,000 is in Electronic mode, therefore cannot be clubbed. In order to validate
XML Sheet, we had mentioned ZZZZZ9999Z. Once the physical shareholding is converted into Demat,
then we will mention the PAN. 2. 800,000 shares of B.B Aggarwal is in lein, therefore the promoter is
not able to convert its physical shareholding into Demat mode. Once the shares becomes free, the
promter will convert its physical holding into Demat.

Textual Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Seariél No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)-

SHYAM
RANE

VANDANA U.
SATARDEKAR

ARUN RANE

KALPANA
JEETESH
MORE

SANWARMAL
SHRILAL
POOJARI

SURESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

MUKUTMOHAN
RAMKUMAR
BERIWAL

PAN (II)

ABEPRS033P

CJJPS9932D

BBEPRG6657Q

BFOPMO6412E

AHLPP7767R

BBGPKI1218L

7777799992

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

363200

289000

286800

285200

258600

236000

223000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IVF+(V)+ (VD)

363200

289000

286800

285200

258600

236000

223000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.98

1.58

1.57

1.56

1.41

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

363200

289000

286800

285200

258600

236000

223000

Class eg:y

Total

363200

289000

286800

285200

258600

236000

223000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.98

1.58

1.57

1.56

1.41

1.29

1.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying -
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.58

1.57

1.56

1.41

1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII

)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN




providing PAN ‘ ; Information(1) W




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in e)‘(cess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYDEEP
PATIL

NAGARAJ
V.HOSKERI

SHEETAL ROHAN
DHULEKAR

SUSHANTA KUMAR
KAVATHANKAR

Click here to g0
back

PAN (1)

AGVPP7657F

AADPH2873B

ASOPD4681]

AEXPK3896H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

219200

213200

191200

191000

2756400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

219200

213200

191200

191000

2756400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.04

1.04

15.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

219200

213200

191200

191000

2756400

Class egty

Total

219200

213200

191200

191000

2756400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

1.16

1.04

1.04

15.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= .
(VIDHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.16

1.04

1.04

15.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company is in process of getting the PAN of Shareholder.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

I

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

22

39

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

67601

2329

20

11989

81939

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (lV)+
(Vy+ (VD)

67601

2329

20

11989

81939

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37

0.01

0.07

0.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

67601

20

11989

81939

Class cgiy

Total

67601

20

11989

81939

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

0.07

0.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X)Asa %
of (A+B+C2) -

0.01

0.07

0.45

Number of Locked

in shares (X11)

No. (a)

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
Fsmn VININ

801

2329

20

11989

15139
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Reason foi not ﬁ’j I AR I

providing PAN ’ o




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetaiIs._,,oflhoIding/ exergise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:Shares Voting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence




BSE LTD

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Acknowledgement No 0901202104035131 Date & Time :

Scrip Code

Entity Name
Compliance Type
Quarter / Period
Mode

540026

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED
Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern
31/1212020

E-Filing

09/01/2021 04:03:51 PM




