General information about com	pany
Scrip code	540026
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE213U01019
Name of the company	LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No



Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							



Category	Category	N 00	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		/) Rights	Total as a
	(11)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	10770729			10770729	58.84	10770729		10770729	58.84
(B)	Public	2740	7533871		EES	7533871	41.16	7533871		7533871	41.16
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2743	18304600		1943	18304600	100	18304600		18304600	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specif	ied s	ecuriti	es		
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	Outstanding securities and (as a percentage of Warrants No. Of diluted share capita	Underlying Outstanding	% assuming full	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.84			800000	7.43	9970729
(B)	Public				41.16					528471
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs						1			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			800000	4.37	10499200



	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patteri	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
			N C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of se	Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	') Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	10770729			10770729	58.84	10770729		10770729	58.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	10770729			10770729	58.84	10770729		10770729	58.84
(2)	·Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	10770729		120	10770729	58.84	10770729		10770729	58.84
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		1			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2679	3579532			3579532	19.56	3579532		3579532	19.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	22	3872400			3872400	21.16	3872400		3872400	21.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	39	81939			81939	0.45	81939		81939	0.45
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2740	7533871			7533871	41.16	7533871		7533871	41.16
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		2740	7533871			7533871	41.16	7533871		7533871	41.16
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		2743	18304600			18304600	100	18304600		18304600	100
Total (A+B+C)		2743	18304600			18304600	100	18304600		18304600	100

....

25,000



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible convertible convertible convertible convertible convertible warrants No. of Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Warrants No. Of		No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pledged	of Shares or otherwise ered (XIII)	Number of
		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	nd share capital) (X)=		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and P	romoter	Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				58.84			800000	7.43	9970729
Sub-Total (A)				58.84			800000	7.43	9970729
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				58.84			800000	7.43	9970729
В	Table III - St	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sh	areho	lder			
(1)	Institutions						<u> </u>		
(3)	Non-instituti	ons							
(a(i))				19.56					364132
(a(ii))				21.16					149200
(e)				0.45					15139
Sub-Total (B) (3)				41.16					528471
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				41.16					528471
С	Table IV - St	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pror	moter	- Non Pu	blic share	holder	1111
Total (A+B+C2)				100					10499200
Total (A+B+C)				100			800000	4.37	10499200
Disclosure of	notes on share	holding patterr	1					Textual Information(1)	1.1
Disclosure of	notes in case o	f promoter hol	iding in demater	ialsed form is less than	100 p	ercentag	ge ge	Textual Information(1)	1.0



	Committee of the commit
	Text Block
Textual Information()	8,00,000 shares are pledged to secure a loan taken by an associate company and physical shares certificate may have been handed over.
Textual Information()	800000 Lakhs Shares are pledged to secure a loan taken by an associate company and physical shares certificate may have been handed over.



1.0	1343	PIT	1970	B
1-47			-1.0	588

	Individual	s/Hindu undivided Far	nily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHARAT BHUSHAN AGGARWAL	SUMESH B AGARWAL	B. B. AGGARWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHZPA4764D	AHYPA2758A	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5497000	4473729	800000	10770729
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5497000	4473729	800000	10770729
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.03	24.44	4.37	58.84
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	,	
Class eg:X	5497000	4473729	800000	10770729
Class eg:y				
Total	5497000	4473729	800000	10770729
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.03	24.44	4.37	58.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			1.00	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.03	24.44	4.37	58.84
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	4.214		931	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	0	0	800000	800000 ORDA
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	100	7.43
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5497000	4473729	0	9970729

Andrew Company of the	Princers C. Vuer Marrie J.	tenderic/med to a profession	Photo California - Chicago Carretta - Carret
Reason for not providing PAN		W:	Textual Information(1)
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1. B.B Aggarwal and Bharat Bhushan Aggarwal are the same persons, shareholding of Rs. 800000 is in physical mode and 54,97,000 is in Electronic mode, therefore cannot be clubbed. In order to validate XML Sheet, we had mentioned ZZZZZ9999Z. Once the physical shareholding is converted into Demat, then we will mention the PAN. 2. 800,000 shares of B.B Aggarwal is in lein, therefore the promoter is not able to convert its physical shareholding into Demat mode. Once the shares becomes free, the promoter will convert its physical holding into Demat.



Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAM RANE	VANDANA U. SATARDEKAR	ARUN RANE	KALPANA JEETESH MORE	SANWARMAL SHRILAL POOJARI	SURESH KUMAR SHARMA	MUKUTMOHAN RAMKUMAR BERIWAL
PAN (II)	ABEPR8033P	CJJPS9932D	BBEPR6657Q	BFOPM6412E	AHLPP7767R	BBGPK1218L	ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	236000	223000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						l	- 17:
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							1
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	236000	223000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.58	1.57	1.56	1.41	1.29	1.22
Number of Votin	g Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)			1	
Class eg: X	363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	236000	223000
Class eg:y		•					
Total	363200	289000	286800	285200	258600	236000	223000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.98	1.58	1.57	1.56	1.41	1.29	1.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							57 27 47
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			Ŀ				\$
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						1	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.98	1.58	1.57	1.56	1.41	1.29	1.22
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)		154			
No. (a)	Aff	1876	1-05	= = 100	12		Jy.
As a % of total Shares held (b)			,				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0,	O ADAM ATT

providing PAN

Information(1)



Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYDEEP PATIL	NAGARAJ V.HOSKERI	SHEETAL ROHAN DHULEKAR	SUSHANTA KUMAR KAVATHANKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGVPP7657F	AADPH2873B	ASOPD4681J	AEXPK3896H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	219200	213200	191200	191000	2756400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			· .		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	219200	213200	191200	191000	2756400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.16	1.04	1.04	
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	219200	213200	191200	191000	2756400
Class eg:y					
Total	219200	213200	191200	191000	2756400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	1.16	1.04	1.04	15.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		_ ·			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	1.16	1.04	1.04	15.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)				1	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				(John)
Reason for not providing PAN		_			

AHARASHT

Text Block

Textual Information(1)

The company is in process of getting the PAN of Shareholder.



		Any	Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				'	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	22	6	1	10	39
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	67601	2329	20	11989	81939
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					3
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	12				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	67601	2329	20	11989	81939
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.01	0	0.07	0.45
	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	67601	2329	20	11989	81939
Class eg:y					
Total	67601	2329	20	11989	81939
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.37	0.01	0	0.07	0.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				To the second of	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				·	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.37	0.01	0	0.07	0.45
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			:	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)			·	·	ADAM
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	801	2329	20	11989	15139

Reason for not providing PAIN	人。10日在指摘的1000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Reason for not providing PAN		



Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence



BSE LTD **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT**

Acknowledgement No

: 0901202104035131

Date & Time: 09/01/2021 04:03:51 PM

Scrip Code

: 540026

Entity Name

: LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED

Compliance Type

: Regulation 31 - Shareholding pattern

Quarter / Period

: 31/12/2020

Mode

: E-Filing

